BUS 38 MAPLE PM BUS 82 MAPLE PM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
3:00 pm MAPLE SCHOOL (07) 3:00 pm MAPLE (07)
3:12 pm 4501 CLAGUE 3:08 pm NORTHERNVIEW APTS
3:13 pm CLAGUE & ESTHER (SE) 3:09 pm JAMESTOWN APTS
3:13 pm CLAGUE & MACBETH (SE) 3:10 pm 4595 COLUMBIA
3:18 pm BENTLEY & PLUMWOOD 3:11 pm 4447 COLUMBIA
3:19 pm 4295 DANBERRY 3:13 pm WESTVIEW & ARLINGTON
3:20 pm 23728 CURTIS 3:13 pm WESTVIEW & RANDALL
3:21 pm 23807 CURTIS 3:14 pm WESTVIEW & MITCHELL
3:22 pm 23855 DAVID 3:14 pm COLUMBIA & MITCHELL (SE)
3:23 pm BRENDAN & CEDARWOOD 3:16 pm 4236 COE
3:24 pm 4394 BRENDAN , 3:17 pm COE & OAK
3:18 pm ELM & GEORGETTE
BUS 7S MAPLE PM 3:19 pm GRACE & LUCILLE
TIME LOCATION 3:25pm BIRCH SCHOOL DRIVEWAY
3:00 pm MAPLE (07)
3:05 pm COLUMBIA & CLARESHIRE
3:07 pm WESTBURY APTS
3:10pm . EXTENDED STAY EAST 24851 COUNTRY CLUB
3:12 pm COLUMBIA & KENNEDY RIDGE
3:13 pm COLUMBIA & SUNSET OVAL
3:14 pm CAREY & ALLENDALE
3:15 pm 25190 BUTTERNUT RIDGE
3:17 pm BUTTERNUT APTS
3:22 pm 26151 PEBBLE BROOK
322 pm 6051 SANDPIPER
3:27 pm 6120 COLUMBIA
3:32 pm BUTTERNUT RIDGE & COLUMBIA (SW)
3:33 pm 24037 MASTICK
3:34 pm 23984 MASTICK
3:34 pm 23347 MASTICK
3:35 pm 23000 MASTICK
BUS 77 MAPLE PM
TIME LOCATION
3:00 pm MAPLE (07)
3:06 pm 4304 CANTERBURY
3:07 pm 4364 CANTERBURY
3:08 pm 4628 CANTERBURY
3:10 pm LORAIN & BAILEY
3:10 pm LORAIN & FLEHARTY
3:12 pm 4302 ROOT
3:12 pm BYRON & ROOT
3:13 pm BYRON & TENNYSON
3:14 pm BYRON & FIELDING
3:15 pm BYRON & LYDGATE
3:16 pm BYRON & DRYDEN
3:16 pm BYRON & SHELLEY
3:19 pm BYRON & CANTERBURY
3:22 pm W RANCHVIEW & TIMBER COVE
3:22 pm 25823 WEST RANCHVIEW
3:25 pm 4567 CANTERBURY
3:25 pm CANTERBURY & TALLWOOD

Routefinder Pro 12.16 Page 1 of |

Cust_TRI000141.RPT



